
 

Statement for A/c :XXXXXXXX4130 between 29-Apr-2024 and 02-May-2024 

Customer ID:XXXXX22                            Branch Code:10509 

Name:Manjunath Murgod                Branch Name:CNB-|| 

Phone:+91 9945433579                    IFSC Code: CNRB0000514 

Address: #150/2 Good Shed Road            Address: Station Road, Karnataka Ankush 

Kulkarni Hakkal Hubli – 580020             Arcade,Hubli-580020 

Date Particulars Deposits Withdraws Balance 

  Opening 

Balance 

 4018.00 

30-04-2024 NEFTCR-AXISP00486390177- 

UTIB0000028-FUTURZ STAFFING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE L--SALARY 
MAR24 

Chq:0 

30501.00  34519.00 

30-0-2024 UPI/DR/445674671309/SAMART HA 

/SBIN/**50095@YBL/PAYMENT 

//YBL71249044963E4BB9BC46F 
21C747907B1/30/03/2024 

18:33:22 

Chq:445674671309 

3.00  34522.00 

2-05-2024 UPI/DR/445699513045/SUNILS 

R/AIRP/**42643@YBL/PAYMEN T 

//YBL4BE0277EAFA64C1B855B 
52D0E0E61D2D/30/03/2024 

23:43:37 

Chq:445699513045 

 19.00 34503.00 

2-05-2024 UPI/DR/445683111813/SHVAPP A 

L/CNRB/**69122@YBL/PAYMEN T 

//YBL279C42A2F8E64290824F8 

3EACC12A5AF/30/03/2024 
23:42:38 

Chq:445683111813 

 15.00 34488.00 



2-05-2024 UPI/DR/409111378166/RAHUL 
ASH/YESB/**CDNOF@PAYTM/ 

PAYMENT 

//IBL26912C3B930545E7840DE5 

EC250C7143/31/03/2024 19:19:41 
Chq:409111378166 

 2,500.00 31988.00 

2-05-2024 CASH-BNA-105090509BKA1- 02/04/24 

15:37:53 Chq:9111 
UPI/DR/445917473620/SUNILS  
 

 20.00 31968.00 

2-05-2024 R/AIRP/**42643@YBL/PAYMEN T 
//YBL1CBE70ACE8D74FBB8138 

83F5D0CB1EF6/02/04/2024 
15:38:30 
Chq:445917473620 

 
 

70.00  32038.00 

2-05-2024 NACHDAYPMSVROPMSV- 

NBE241307635600202402F 
Chq: UPI/DR/445915420144/HARISH 

 40.00 31998.00 

2-05-2024 SH/CNRB/**HARSH@AXL/PAY MENT 

//AXLC36E04D926504274BBF0A 

6EF780A6A49/02/04/2024 
20:04:00 

Chq:445915420144 

 8200.00 23798.00 

2-05-2024 UPI/DR/448880917254/HARISH 

SH/CNRB/**HARSH@AXL/PAY 

MENT 

//AXLE27D300025A34535AC4F9 

C90A7D65355/01/05/2024 19:14:12 

Chq: 448880917254 

 2,000.00 21798.00 

2-05-2024 SLABWISENMMBCHARGES 

Chq:0 
 41.00 21757.00 

 

 

  

 



2-05-2024 UPI/DR/409111378166/RAHUL 
ASH/YESB/**CDNOF@PAYTM/ 

PAYMENT 

//IBL26912C3B930545E7840DE5 

EC250C7143/31/03/2024 19:19:41 
Chq:409111378166 

73.00  21830.00 

2-05-2024 CASH-BNA-105090509BKA1- 02/04/24 

15:37:53 Chq:9111 
UPI/DR/445917473620/SUNILS  
 

 19.00 21811.00 

2-05-2024 R/AIRP/**42643@YBL/PAYMEN T 
//YBL1CBE70ACE8D74FBB8138 

83F5D0CB1EF6/02/04/2024 
15:38:30 
Chq:445917473620 

 
 

 1000.00 20811.00 

2-05-2024 NACHDAYPMSVROPMSV- 

NBE241307635600202402F 
Chq: UPI/DR/445915420144/HARISH 

 314.00 20497.00 

2-05-2024 SH/CNRB/**HARSH@AXL/PAY MENT 

//AXLC36E04D926504274BBF0A 

6EF780A6A49/02/04/2024 
20:04:00 

Chq:445915420144 

 1.00 20496.00 

2-05-2024 UPI/DR/448880917254/HARISH 

SH/CNRB/**HARSH@AXL/PAY 

MENT 

//AXLE27D300025A34535AC4F9 

C90A7D65355/01/05/2024 19:14:12 

Chq: 448880917254 

 200.00 20296.00 

2-05-2024 UPI/DR/412363259261/SHARIFA 

/KVGB/**21771@AXL/PAYMENT 

//AXLF3E9B54B902E46A483452  
F6E2A22603A/02/05/2024 15:06:36 

Chq: 412363259261 

UPI/DR/412345255427/SHARIFA 

 2,000.00 18296.00 

 

 

 

 



2-05-2024 /KVGB/**21771@AXL/PAYMENT 
//AXL9CF9F936DBE94D2DA224 

CB946866950C/02/05/2024 15:07:16 

Chq:412345255427 

 2,000.00 18296.00 

2-05-2024 UPI/DR/412397195245/GOPAL 
SAM/FDRL/**90142@FBPE/PAY TO 

B//IBLA5E462DF5077496B8BBE 
A0F96160D8BB/02/05/2024 15:13:05 
Chq:412397195245 

 5000.00 12295.00 

2-05-2024 CASH-BNA-105090509BKA1- 02/05/24 

16:26:48 

Chq:4468 

 1.00 12294.00 

2-05-2024 UPI/DR/412334275896/SALAGA R 

/YESB/**XILYO@PAYTM/PAYM ENT 

//IBL8795A16D01884445B8E5D2 
6A4B3CC85C/02/05/2024 

17:13:20 

Chq: 412334275896 

UPI/DR/412380349737/SUFIYAN 

4,000.00  16294.00 

2-05-2024 /FDRL/**87925@FBPE/PAYTO 

B//AXL5AFBFA002F7142FD8E1 

8428B09C7EE76/02/05/2024 
17:41:16 

Chq:412380349737 

 30.00 16264.00 

2-05-2024 UPI/DR/448952538464/SHVAPP A 

L/CNRB/**69122@YBL/PAYMEN T 

//YBL4CD30BFF17514949BD16 

B18537169A06/02/05/2024 20:24:18 
Chq:448952538464 

 5.00 16259.00 
 

2-05-2024 /FDRL/**87925@FBPE/PAYTO 

B//AXL5AFBFA002F7142FD8E1 

8428B09C7EE76/02/05/2024 

17:41:16 
Chq:412380349737 

 14,500.00 1759.00 

  CLOSING 

BALANC

E 

 1759.00 

  

 



 DISCLAIMER 

 

 

UNLESSTHECONSTITUENTBRINGSTOTHENOTICEOFTHEBANKANYDISCREPA

NCY 

/ERRORS /OMMISSION /UNAUTHORISED DEBITS IMMEDIATELY, THE ENTRIES 

IN SUCH 

PASSSHEETSHALLBEDEEMEDASCORRECTANDSHALLBINDTHECONSTITUENT

FOR ALL PURPOSES AND INTENTS 

 

 

BEWAREOFPHISHINGATTACKSTHROUGHEMAILSORFAKEWEBSITE 

 

 

IMB USERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT CANARA BANK DOES NOT SEEK 

ANYINFORMATION THROUGH EMAIL.DO NOT CLICK ON ANY LINK WHICH 

HAS 

COMETHROUGHEMAILFROMUNEXPECTEDSOURCES.ITMAYCONTAINMALICI

OUS CODE OR COULD BE AN ATTEMPT TO "PHISH".ALWAYSLOGIN THROUGH 

www.canarabank.comPLEASEBEWAREOFPHISHING 

 

 

CHANGEINTHEADDRESSOFACCOUNTHOLDER/PAHOLDER,IFANY,MAYPLEASE

BE INFORMED TO THE BRANCH ALONG WITH ADDRESS 

 

 

DONOTSHAREATMPINNUMBER,ACCOUNTDETAILS,OTP TOOUTSIDERS, 

EMAILS ETC 

 



DetailsofOmbudsman: 

TheBankingOmbudsmanC/o.RBI, 10/3/8 Nrupatunga Road 

Bangalore-560001 

E-mail: bobangalore@rbi.org.in 

 

AREYOUAMERCHANT/TRADER/RETAILER/SMALLVENDOR. 

USEDIGITALPAYMENT CHANNEL TO RECEIVE PAYMENT FROM YOUR 

CUSTOMERS.CONTACT BRANCH 

 

 

COMPUTEROUTPUT-DOESNOTREQUIRESIGNATURE 

 

 

 END OF STATEMENT   

 


